Counts/sec

Counts/sec

20001

1500

1000

500

-500 L.

20001

1500

1000

500

-500 L.

uO0_kao 91cm_734nm

delta egress

HM““MJ ‘MMMIH

il IW\\ Hllh | \mm
i ’ i I‘

T l H H il ”I'ﬂll ‘H\\ll‘wlll l

34 36 38 40 42
Sec after 1977 MAR 10 21:50:00
u0_kao 91cm_734nm

- delta egress

; ( \ 7:

S /| ;
34 36 38 40 42

Sec after 1977 MAR 10 21:50:00

Normalized Flux

Normalized Flux

1.0

0.5

0.0

15

1.0

0.5

0.0

1.5

uO0_kao 91cm_734nm

delta egress

L] Wm u“h\mnl\ _ MIMM. L‘IJ,\MIHI‘
R

(il H‘IWHWI'W| ill

L (

\” |‘

34 36 38 40 42
Sec after 1977 MAR 10 21:50:00
uO0_kao 91cm_734nm

delta egress

34 36 38 40 42
Sec after 1977 MAR 10 21:50:00



